178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2099 • 12/06/24 • Page 1 of 9
Evoke® 4.75”
Square Downlight
PROJECT:            TYPE:
The Evoke 4.75 Downlight features the fit, finish and attention to detail of
the existing Evoke line that you’ve loved since its introduction in 2006. With

Square Downlight
PROJECT:            TYPE:
 Ordering Information - Housing/Frame
 Ordering Information - Trim
1 2 3 4 65
1 Model 2 Style 3 Wattage
For New Construction T - trimmed 13
E4.75S-NC-A17  (New Construction) TL - trimless (not available
for use with Grid ceiling)
16
E4.75S-CP-A17  (Chicago Plenum, 13W, 16W & 21W only) 21
E4.75S-IC-A17  (Insulated Ceiling/air tight, 13W, 16W & 21W only) 29 (not for use with CP or IC housings)
1 Model 2 Style 3 Finish
E4.75SD-A17 T - trimmed For Trimmed Fixture For Trimless Fixture
TL - trimless (not available for use
with Grid ceiling)
MWW  matte white, white flange MW  matte white
MBW  matte black, white flange MB  matte black